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Assets Month FYTD YTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 10 Years Inception
UT Foundation Composite $431,086,791    -11.3 -11.7 -16.2 -9.7 -0.2 1.1 5.3 7.1 1/94
Target Weighted Index2 -9.0 -8.5 -13.3 -5.8 2.4 3.0 5.3 6.3
Broad Policy Index1 -10.0 -8.6 -14.7 -5.3 3.0 3.7 6.6 6.9
CPI + 5.25% 0.0 5.0 .1.1 6.9 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.4

University Board Designated ReservesA $135,471,395    -11.3 -11.7 -16.2 -9.7 -0.2 1.1 5.1 3.8 5/05

Working Capital Cash & Equivalents $89,337,774    -2.7 -1.2 -2.5 0.2 0.9 0.6 0.3 0.4 12/03
   U.S. 91-Day Treasury Bills 0.0 1.0 0.3 1.8 1.7 1.1 0.6 1.3

TOTAL $520,424,565    -9.8 -9.9 -14.0 -7.9 0.2 1.2 4.3 6.5

FYTD 1 Year
Global Equity -12.2% -12.6%
Global Fixed 1.8% 5.2%
Real Assets -27.0% -27.8%
Div Strategies -13.4% -12.4%
Cash 1.2% 2.2%

Foundation Asset Allocation

Annualized

The University of Toledo and The University of Toledo Foundation
Composite Performance Review
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Report For Periods Ending March 31, 2020
Schedule of Asset and Style Allocation

The University of Toledo Foundation

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Global Equity Fixed Income Real Assets Diversifying
Strategies

Cash / Other

Broad Asset Allocation
Current Target

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

Detailed Asset Allocation
Current Target

61%
39%

Active vs. Passive

Active

Passive
32%

20%

6%

23%

7%

9%

3%

Asset Allocation

US Equity

Int'l Equity

Private Equity

Fixed Income

Real Assets

Diversifying Strategies

Cash / Other

© 2020 Fund Evaluation Group, LLC
1c

Confidential - For Client Use Only


	3-20 Page 1 - Summary page and Comp Perf Review flash.pdf
	Summary Page

	3-20 Custom AM pages.pdf
	A Mix
	Charts

	3-20 Custom Breakdown pages.pdf
	UT Mkt Breakdown
	University Breakdown
	IR


